
ZERO BASKET - BROWN - 140X200 CM

Zero Basket is crafted without
dye—uncoloured—celebrating the natural quality and
characteristics of wool in its purest form. The classic
basket-woven design not only highlights the rich texture
but also makes the rug soft and inviting. Elegantly
outlined by a dark contrast binding, and available in three
different shades. The Zero Basket collection is handmade
in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Gray

SIZES:

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x10’

9’x12’

10’x14’

PRICES:

$595.00

$795.00

$1,095.00

$1,595.00

$1,995.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


